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Ind pendence

Celebrate our spirit!

Reporting System

All Violations last two months - Set Date Range

Parcel Number
1004284006
0633452001
1003327001
0634354006
1004426002
5 Violations

Violation Type

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement

Inspector
Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore
N/A

Matt Chesmore
Matt Chesmore

Violation Status
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Pending
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved

Violation Date
January 21, 2025
January 30, 2025
February 3, 2025
February 6, 2025
February 11, 2025

Violation Status
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
Pending
Closed/Resolved
Closed/Resolved
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